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Monatsplan - U15

Mittwoch

Januar 2025

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

. QWENNINGER
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FUTURE
Sonntag

Frei

Frei

Frei

Frei

Frei

08. Jan

09. Jan

10. Jan

10:00 - 10:30 Off-Ice

11:00 - 12:15 On-Ice

13. Jan

0
2 Verle A. + Kimmel M.

Regeneration

15:45 - 16:45 Off-Ice

17:00 - 18:45 On-Ice

16:15 - 17:15 Off-Ice

17:30 - 18:45 On-Ice

15:30 - 16:30 Video

17:00 - 18:00 On-Ice

15. Jan

16. Jan

17. Jan

16:45 - 17:45 Off-Ice
16:15 - 17:15 Torhter
18:00 - 19:00 On-Ice

Hrusc D. + Horner L.

20. Jan

'

Regeneration

15:45 - 16:45 Off-Ice

17:00 - 18:45 On-Ice

16:15 - 17:15 Off-lce

17:30 - 18:45 On-Ice

15:15 - 16:00 Video

14:00 - 15:00 On-Ice

21. Jan

22. Jan

23. Jan

24. Jan

16:45 - 17:45 Off-Ice
16:15 - 17:15 Torhuter
18:00 - 19:00 On-Ice

Fink D. + Schlenker E.

27. Jan

Regeneration

15:45 - 16:45 Off-Ice

17:00 - 18:45 On-Ice

16:15 - 17:15 Off-Ice

17:30 - 18:45 On-Ice

15:30 - 16:30 Video

17:00 - 18:00 On-Ice

28. Jan

29. Jan

30. Jan

31. Jan

11. Jan

ESV Kaufbeuren

13:00 Uhr

18. Jan

01. Feb

12. Jan

Regeneration

19. Jan

Regeneration

02. Feb

16:45 - 17:45 Off-Ice
16:15 - 17:15 Torhuter
18:00 - 19:00 On-Ice

Kiirble N. + Merkle E.

© Karel Bauhof

Regeneration

15:45 - 16:45 Off-Ice

17:00 - 18:45 On-Ice

Anderungen vorbehalten Kabinendienst

16:15 - 17:15 Off-lce

17:30 - 18:45 On-Ice

Regeneration

On-lce

Off-ice

Video

08:45 - 09:45 Video

10:00 - 11:00 On-Ice

Heimspiel

Augsburger EV

13:00 Uhr



